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thursdoauy, october i

12:00 pm Check in at the Enron Registration Desk

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:15 pm

3:00 pm

3:20 pm

4:00 pm

4:40 pm

(located in the South Lobby)

Meeting begins in the Woodlands
Ballroom

Introductory Remarks
Managing Legal Risks
Mark Haedicke

Deregulation of Energy Markets
Jim Steffes — Government Affairs

Lessons Learned in California
Elizabeth Sager
John Klauberg - Partner,
LeBoeuf, Lamb, Greene & MacRae

Break

Lessons Learned in International
Bruce Lundstrom
Lance Brasher - Partner,
Skadden, Arps, Slate, Meagher & Flom

Preparing for Workouts and
Evaluating Distressed Situations
Michael Tribolet - Risk Assessment and
Control Group
Lisa Mellencamp

Practicing Under Revised Article 9
Clark Thompson - Partner,
Bracewell & Patterson
Robert Stephens — Partner,
Bracewell & Patterson
Robin Miles — Partner,
Bracewell & Patterson

el

thursday, october, |l

6:30 pm Cocktail reception on the Forest Deck

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

Mexican Fiesta buffet on the Forest Deck

After dinner activities in Grand Ballroom Iil

fridoey, october I2

7:30 am
8:30 am

8:30 am

9:10 am

9:50 am

10:10 am

:05am

11:45 am

11:55 am

Breakfast in the Woodlands Dining Room
Meeting begins in the Woodlands Ballroom

Enron Overview
Greg Whalley - President & COO, Enron Corp.

Current Developments in European Markets
Mark Evans
Jonathan Marsh
Janet Wood

Break

Key Provisions in Trading Forms
Carol St. Clair
Peter Keohane

Developments in Retail Business

Janet Dietrich — President, Enron Energy Services
Michelle Maynard

DASH and Legal Risk Memo Procedures
Marcus Nettelton

Closing Remarks
Mark Haedicke

H

friday, october I2
12:00 pm Lunch in the Woodlands Dining Room

:00 pm Activities

iNformation

accommodations

The Woodlands Resort & Conference Center
2301 N. Millbend Drive

The Woodlands, TX 77380

Telephone: (281) 367-1100
Guest Fax: (281) 364-6275

enron business Nt

(located in the Evergreen Room)

Main Telephone: (281) 297-5105
Secondary Telephone: (281) 297-5107
Fax: (281) 297-5106

aottire
Casual is the recommended attire for all events

onNn-site coordinators
Dorie Hitchcock

Cellular: (713) 594-7093
Laura Pena
Cellular: 713) 594-4512





